

WPSS No.2111 of 2019

With

WPSS no.1945 of 2019

WPSS No.2112 of 2019

Hon'ble Lok Pal Singh, J.

Adjourned at the request of Mr. T.A. Khan, learned senior counsel appearing for private respondents.

List on 27.10.2020.

Interim order, granted earlier, is extended till the next date of listing.

(Lok Pal Singh, J.)

06.10.2020

Rajni