

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>27.10.2021</u>		WPSS No. 2111 of 2019 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Mr. S.K. Mandal, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. Rakesh Kunwar, Addl. CSC, for the State. Mr. T.A. Khan, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. C.S. Dumka, Advocate, for the respondents. The learned counsel for the petitioner prays that he wants to place some additional facts on record of the writ petition. The same is granted. Put up this writ petition along with WPSS No. 2112 of 2019 and WPSS No. 790 of 2020, in the week commencing 29.11.2021. Interim order, if any, to continue till next date of listing. (Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 27.10.2021 Mahinder/